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 On your telephone please dial: 866-670-7160 
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 Please mute volume on computer 
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Please answer the poll questions below by clicking on 

the answer options.   
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area: A panel and audience roundtable 
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Welcome! 



 

If you are having any technical problems joining the webinar 

please call 617-618-2380 or Adobe Connect 1-800-422-3623. 

 

Type questions at anytime into the text box on the lower left 

hand side of your screen and we will attempt to assist you. 

 

You can also make the presentation screen larger at any 

time by clicking on the “Full Screen” button in the lower left 

hand side of the slide presentation.  If you click on “Full 

Screen” again it will return to normal view. 

 

Technical Orientation Slide 



Use the hand raise icon 

to raise your hand if you 

have a question. 
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Announcements 

• To access the sample materials from the panelists 

please visit the GLS Grantee Private Pages on the 

SPRC website. 

• A tutorial on how to use these pages can be found 

here: http://www.sprc.org/private-pages/how-to.  

 

• This webinar will be archived on the SPRC website. 

 

• Contact your Prevention Specialist if you want 

additional technical assistance around the issues 

discussed today. 
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Contact Information 

Julie Ebin, M. Ed 

jebin@edc.org 

 

Adam Chu, MPH 

achu@edc.org 

 

Christine M. Farrell-O’Reilly 

christine.farrell-o'reilly@state.ma.us  

 

Alison Brill 

alison.brill@state.ma.us  

James Gallanos 

james.gallanos@alaska.gov  

 

Cindy Ewell Foster 

cjfoster@med.umich.edu  

 

Pat Smith 

SmithP40@michigan.gov  
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